
 
 

Volleyball Schedule 

2015 
As of Monday, August 31, 2015 

DATE  DAY     OPPONENT   SITE  TIME 

              Pre-Season 
August 22  Saturday Chaffey Scrimmage Tournament Chaffey College TBA 

September 5  Saturday Los Angeles Pierce College Quad LA Pierce College TBA 

September 9  Wednesday East Los Angeles College Quad East LA College TBA 

September 11/12 Fri/Sat  Cerritos College Tournament  Cerritos College TBA 

September 16  Wednesday College of Cuyamaca     Glendale College 6pm 

September 18  Friday  Orange Coast College Quad  Orange Coast College 4pm 
September 23  Wednesday Los Angeles Mission College  LA Mission College 6pm 

September 30  Wednesday Cuesta College   Cuesta College 6pm 

 

         Conference 

October 2  Friday  Bakersfield College   Bakersfield College 6pm 

October 7  Wednesday Antelope Valley College  AVC   6pm 

October 9  Friday  West Los Angeles College  Glendale College 6pm 

October 14  Wednesday Citrus College   Glendale College 6pm  

October 16  Friday  College of the Canyons Canyons Canyons College 6pm 

October 21  Wednesday BYE 

October 23  Friday  Santa Monica City College  Glendale College 6pm 

October 28  Wednesday Bakersfield College   Glendale College 6pm 

October 30  Friday  Antelope Valley College  Glendale College 6pm 

November 4  Wednesday West Los Angeles College  West LA  6pm 

November 6  Friday  Citrus College    Citrus College  6pm 

November 11  Wednesday College of the Canyons  Glendale College 6pm  
November 13  Friday  BYE 

November 18  Wednesday Santa Monica College   Santa Monica College 6:00pm 
    

 

Head Coach:   Yvette Ybarra  Ext. 3195  yybarra@glendale.edu 

Asst. Coach:   Maria Olilang 

Athletic Director:  John Cicuto 

Administrative Assistant: Rubina Hairapetian  Ext. 5377  rubina@glendale.edu 

Athletic Trainer:  Jose Gomez  Ext. 5540  jgomez@glendale.edu 

Athletic Trainer:  Claudia Alvarez  Ext. 5549  calvarez@glendale.edu  

Sports Information Director:  Alex Leon   Ext. 5764  aleon@glendale.edu  
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